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A.J. Oster Foils www.ajoster.com X X X 60 40 X X X X X X 0.250 60 ±0.003 0.0008—0.040 X 4,000 X X X X X X X X X

AccuFilm plastic_film_slitting@accufilm.com www.accufilm.com X X X X X X X 80 34 X X X X X 1.375 80 0.003 8 mil (0.32 mil)—15.0 mil X X 4,500 X X X X X X X X X X

Acucote Inc. sales@acucote.com www.acucote.com X X X X X X X 62 45 X X X X 2.0 62 ±1/16 2 mil—18 mil X 4,000 X X X X X X X n⁄a

Adhesive Tapes Intl. info@atitapes.com www.atitapes.com X X X X X 65 10 X X 0.250 63 ±6% 3 mil—35 mil X 1,500 X X X X X X X

Advanced Coating & Converting Systems advancedcoating1@aol.com www.hotmeltcoating.com X X X X X X 30 18 X X X 0.500 30  ±1/32  0.250 X X 300 X X X X X X X X

Almetals, inc. swarford@almetals.com www.almetals.com X X 36 60 X X 0.280 36 0.002—0.060 X 12,000 X X X X X

American Custom Converting mikepaschen@acconverting.com www.acconverting.com X X X X X X X 135 60 X X X X X X 2.250 129  1/16 X X 6,000 X X X X X X X X X

AzCoat Inc. azcoat@azcoat.com www.azcoat.com X X X X X 48 48 X X X 3.0 46  1/32 X X X X X X X X X

Capture Global Integrated Solutions info@capturegis.com www.capturegis.com X X X X 6 8 X X X X 8 X X X X X X

Case Paper Co. www.casepaper.com X X 102 60 X X 6.0 100 X X X X X

Chemsultants Intl. info@chemsultants.com www.chemsultants.com See ad on p48 X X X X X X X 45 14 X X X X 0.500 45  1/64 0.5—10 mil X 300 X X X X X

Clampitt Paper Co. www.clampitt.com X X 52 45 X X X X 2.750 52 ±0.005 X 3,000 X X X X X

Clear Focus Imaging headoffice@clearfocus.com www.clearfocus.com X X X X X 60 20 X X X X 2.0 58  ±1/32 X 400 X X X X X

Connemara Converting cbconnolly@cmaraconverting.com www.connemaraconverting.com X 98 60 X X X X X X 3.0 98 ±1/32 20# tissue—32 pt board X X 10,000 X X X X X

Contract Converting sales@contractconverting.com www.contractconverting.com X X X X X X X X 84 60 X X X X X X 1.250  1/16  3/16 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Converted Products sales@convertedproducts.com www.convertedproducts.com See ad on p43 X X X X X X X X 136 60 X X X X X X 0.250 136 ±0.005 1.00 X X 4,500 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Corydon Converting Co. sales@corydonconverting.com www.corydonconverting.com X X X X X X X X X 63 32 X X 0.500 63  1/16 X X 3,000 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Coy Paper Co. info@coypaper.com http://coypaper.com X X 60 50 X X X X 6.0 60  1/32 0.07—0.10 X 2,500 X X X X X X n⁄a

C-P Flexible Packaging www.cpflexpack.com X X X X 50 24 X X X X 2.0 29 ±1/16 70 ga—340 ga X X 1,350 X X X X X X

Crusader Paper Co. sales@crusaderpaper.com www.crusaderpaper.com X X X X X 80 72 X X X X X X 0.500 80  ±1/64 0.008—0.072 X X 7,500 X X X X X X X X X

Custom Converters mkrause@customconverters.com www.customconverters.com X X X X X X X X X 80 32 X X X X X X 0.125 80 ±0.002 X X 5,000 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Fairway Products stephen.couchman@acmemills.com www.fairway-products.com X X X X 103 30 X X X 1.0 100  ±1/16 X 1,000 X X X X X X

Filmquest Group sales@petfilm.com www.petfilm.com See ad on p51 X X X X X X X 90 36 X X X X X X 1.0 90 ±0.005 0.00025—0.025 X 3,000 X X X X X X X X X

Filmtech, Inc. ddeangelis@filmtechinc.com www.filmtechinc.com X X X X X 130 40 X X X X 0.500 130 0.05 0.0005—0.010 X 6,000 X X X X X X X X X X

Frank Lowe Rubber & Gasket Co. info@franklowe.com www.franklowe.com X X X X X X 66 66 X X 0.125 60 ±0.015 X 300 X X X X X X X n⁄a

Griff Paper and Film inquiry@paperandfilm.com www.paperandfilm.com X X X X X X X X X 65 40 X X X X 0.250 65 0.00025—0.030 X X 2,500 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

High-Tech Conversions info@high-techconversions.com www.high-techconversions.com X X X X X X X 58 20 X X X X X 1.0 58 up to 1/8 X 1,000 X X X X X X X X X X X

Impex Intl. Group rrambhia@impexfilms.com www.impexfilms.com See ad on p51 X X X X X X 5 24 X X X X X 1.0 62  1/16 0.00025—0.0014 X X 2,500 X n⁄a X X X X X X X X X X

Inarc Converting inarcconverting@aol.com See ad on p49 X X X X ±0.005 X X X X

Interfilm Holdings info@interfilm-usa.com www.interfilm-usa.com X X X 80 25 X X X X 0.250 79  ±1/32 43g—14 mil X X 3,000 X X X X X X X X

Jessup Mfg. mgillette@jessupmfg.com www.jessupmfg.com X X X X X X X 62 24 X X X X 0.250 60  ±1/16 0.080 X X 1,000 X X X X X X X X

K&L Services mkamps@klservicesinc.com www.klservicesinc.com X X X X 114 72 X X X X X X 0.050 110 ±0.01562 0.001—0.060 X X 12,000 X X X X X X X X n⁄a X

Kilborn Inc. sales@kilborninc.com www.kilborninc.com X X X X 62 18 X X X X 3.0 60 ±0.0625 0.003—0.030 1,200 X X X X X

LSH Materials info@lshmaterials.com www.hutchisonmiller.com X X X X X X 32 31 X X X X 2.0 32  1/16 0.0005—0.015 X 2,000 X X X X X

Materials Converting mark@materialsconverting.com www.materialsconverting.com X X X X X X X X X 72 36 X X X X X X 0.125 72 ±0.032 0.0005—0.125 X X 2,000 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Materion Large Area Coatings largeareacoatings@materion.com www.materion.com X X X X 62 24 X X 0.040 60 0.001—0.005 0.00025—0.029 X 1,500 X X X X X X

Matik Inc.–Goebel sales@matik.com www.matik.com X X X X X X X 400 60 X X X X X X 0.250 100 0.010—0.020 0.0007—0.020 X X X X X X X X X X n⁄a X n⁄a

Matthias Paper Corp. jmatthiasjr@matthiaspaper.com www.matthiaspaper.com X X X X X 72 40 X X X X X 1.0 72 ±1/32 0.005—0.024 X X 4,000 X X X X X X

McGrann Paper Corp. dphillips@mcgrann.com www.mcgrann.com X X 144 72 X X X X X X 2.250 144 ± 1/16 X 9,000 X X X X n⁄a

Medco Coated Products customerservice@medcocoatedproducts.com www.medcocoatedproducts.com See ad on p47 X X X X X 60 20 X X X X 4.0 56  ±1/32 0.002—0.010 X X 1,500 X X X X X X

Metlon Corp. info@metlon.com www.metlon.com See ads on p42, p51 X X X X X X 54 20 X X X X X X 0.008 48 ±0.001 0.001—0.020 X X 1,500 X X X X X X X X

Miami Wabash Paper atevans@miamiwabashpaper.com www.mafcote.com X X X X 96 60 X X X X X X 3.0 93  ±1/16 X 7,000 X X X X X
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Midland Paper mkecustomerservice@midlandpaper.com www.midlandpaper.com X X X 120 72 X X X X X 3.0 120  1/32 3 mil—24 mil X 12,000 X X X X X X

MidStates Converting don@msconverting.com www.msconverting.com See ad on p49 X X X X X X 60 50 X X X X X 0.750 60  0.015 0.01—0.125 X X 3,500 X X X X X X X X X X

Multi-Plastics.com orders@multi-plastics.com www.multi-plastics.com X X X X 75 21 X X X X 2.5 50  ±1/16 0.0005—0.0075 X X 1,500 X X X X X X

NC Converting doug@ncconverting.com www.ncconverting.com X X X X X X X 62 32 X X X X 0.375 62  ±1/32 0.50 mil—40 mil X X 3,000 X X X X X X

Nichols Paper Products Co. sales@nicholspaper.com www.nicholspaper.com See ads on p42, p47, p52 X X X X 74 55 X X X X X X 0.750 72 1/32 30 pt X 4,000 X X X X X X

Overwraps Packaging support@overwraps.com www.overwraps.com X X X X X X 60 24 X X X X 2.0 59  ±1/32 0.0004—0.020 X X 1,000 X X X X X X X X X

Pacon Corp. athompson@paconcorporation.com www.paconcorporation.com X X X X X X 65 40 X X X X X X 0.065 65 +1—0.001 0.005—0.250 X X 2,000 X X X X X X X X X X

Permapack Inc. permapack@aol.com www.permapack.com X X X 60 24 X X X X 2.0 45 +1/16—0 48 ga—3 mil X 1,500 X X X X X X X X X

Platinum Packaging Group www.platinumpkggroup.com X X 63 24 X X X X 0.375 60 +1—0.010 50g—2 mil razor, 2 mil—10 mil shear X X 3,000 X X n⁄a X X X X X X X X

Prime Converting Corp. www.primeconvertingcorporation.com X 116 72 X X X X X X 2.5 115  ±1/32 2.0—30 pt X 9,000 X X X X X X

Progressive Converting mikek@pro-con.net www.pro-con.net X X X X 108 72 X X X X X X 4.0 104  ±1/32 0.036 X X 10,000 X n⁄a X X X n⁄a X

Rayven info@rayven.com www.rayven.com X X X X X X X 63 31 X X X X X X 0.200 60 0.0001—0.025 X X X X X X X X X X

Reid Paper Co. reidpaper@aol.com X X X 65 36 X X X X 1.5 65  ±1/64 X X 4,000 X X X X X n⁄a n⁄a

RTG Films tcheatle@rtgpkg.com www.rtgpkg.com X X X 62 24 X X X 0.500 62  1/16 0.50 mil—5 mil X 4,000 X X X X X X X

Syntac Coated Products sales@syntacusa.com www.syntacusa.com X X X X X X X X 64 24 X X X X 0.500 63  1/32 0.001—0.125 X X 2,500 X X X X X X X X

TDG-Telemark bkent@telemarkcorp.com www.telemarkcorp.com X X X X 32 50 X X X X 10.0 32 ±0.003 None n⁄a X X X X X X X

thelamco, inc. info@thelamco.com www.thelamco.com X X X X X X 72 50 X X X X X X 4.00 70 18 ga—30 pt X 5,500 X X X X X X X

Vortex Metals Ltd. eric@vortexmetals.com www.vortexmetals.com X X X X X X X X 60 60 X X X X X 0.375 60 ±0.003 0.0005—0.125 X X 10,000 X X X X X X X X

Waldan Paper Services kmanteufel@waldan.com www.waldan.com X X X X X X X 62 30 X X X 1.50 62 ±1/32 0.005—7.0 X X 4,000 X X X X X X X X

WebCut Converting dan.weber@webcutconverting.com www.webcutconverting.com X X X X X X X X X 83 40 X X X X X X 0.125 80 ±0.010 0.25—40 mil X X 4,000 X X X X X X X X X

*Good Manufacturing Practices. n⁄a = No answer.
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